



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 963 of 1999

Jitendra Kumar Jain

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Lala Sudershan Chandra Jain And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Ankit Saran, Ashish Agrawal, K. Shailendra, S.K. Jauhari, Salil Kumar Rai, Udai Chandani

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Chhaya Gupta, K.M.Garg, Manish Dev Singh, Manoj Kumar Gupta, Sankatha Rai, Sujeet Kumar

Court No. - 36

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list in the week commencing 27.10.2025.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)

September 15, 2025

Shahroz